[- HDFC BANK |

We understand your world

Page No .: |

Account Branch
Address

MR JATINDER SINGH
S/O BALDEV SINGH RAIKOT JALALDIWAL
LUDHIANA JALALDIWAL PUNJAB

RAIKOT 141109
PUNJAB INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

Nomination : Registered
Generated On:23-APR-2024 11:17:16
From : 01/01/2024 To : 23/04/2024

Generated By: H5879

Requesting Branch Code: 1384

: RAIKOT
: HDFC BANK LTD

354-355, LUDHIANA ROAD,
ADJOINING LIC BUILDING

: RAIKOT 141109
: PUNJAB
: 18002026161

0.00

1 INR

: JATINDERJALALDIWAL43@GMAIL.COM
1 71060943

1 50100176553393 Preferred Customer

: 09/12/2016

: Regular

HDFC0001384 MICR : 141240202

1 1384 Product Code : 100

Statement of account

Date | Narration Chgq./Ref.No. Value Dt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
03/01/24 | POS 416021 XXXXXX4929 SADBHAV/G\IX%UELS 0000000000006004 | 03/01/24 ],50(;;(; B 0.00 351,497.89
03/01/24 | UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.RCH@ 0000400309216335 | 03/01/24 290.90 0.00 351,206.99

ICICI-ICICODC0099-400309216335-UPI
04/01/24 | POS 416021 XXXXXX4929 SADBHAVANA FUELS 0000000000006024 | 04/01/24 18,630.00 A 0.00 332,576.99
10/01/24 | UPI-JASWINDER KUMAR SO -9872815645@ 0000401037926233 | 10/01/24 0.00 25,000.00 357,576.99
IBL-PSIB0000292-401037926233-PAYMENT
FROM PHONE
10/01/24 | UPI-JASWINDER KUMAR SO -9872815645@ 0000401024711911 | 10/01/24 0.00 25,000.00 382,576.99
YBL-PSIB0000292-401024711911-PAYMENT
FROM PHONE
11/01/24 | ATW-416021 XXXXXX4929-E1AWJL09-LUDHIANA 0000000000008540 | 11/01/24 10,000.00 0.00 372,576.99
12/01/24 | UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.BROADBAND@ 0000401229740217 | 12/01/24 702.00 0.00 371,874.99
ICICI-ICICODC0099-401229740217-UPI
12/01/24 | UPI-DALIJIT SINGH-9463325548@ 0000401235353782 | 12/01/24 7,750.00 0.00 364,124.99
PAYTM-PYTMO0123456-401235353782-UPI
15/01/24 | POS 416021 XXXXXX4929 BUDDING BRAINS I 0000401511867394 | 15/01/24 14,350.00 0.00 349,774.99
15/01/24 | UPI-HARMAN PREET-8528283839@ 0000401550447872 | 15/01/24 200.00 0.00 349,574.99
PAYTM-BKID0006520-401550447872-UPI
16/01/24 | ATW-416021XXXXXX4929-E1AWJL09-LUDHIANA 0000000000009399 | 16/01/24 20,000.00 0.00 329,574.99
16/01/24 | ATW-416021XXXXXX4929-E1AWJL09-LUDHIANA 0000000000009400 | 16/01/24 10,000.00 0.00 319,574.99
23/01/24 | UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q961189099@ 0000402331644694 | 23/01/24 100.00 0.00 319,474.99
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-402331644694-UPI
25/01/24 | UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q961189099@ 0000402501461361 | 25/01/24 150.00 0.00 319,324.99
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-402501461361-UPI
30/01/24 | UPI-MOHAMAD 0000403081161178 | 30/01/24 56,200.00 0.00 263,124.99
YASEEN-MOHAMADYASEEN.39059985@
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-403081161178-UPI
30/01/24 | ATW-416021XXXXXX4929-E1AWJL09-LUDHIANA 0000000000002982 | 30/01/24 20,000.00 0.00 243,124.99
08/02/24 | UPI-BAWANDEEP SINGH-DEEPPUNIANS9829@ 0000403956072726 | 08/02/24 0.00 32,625.00 275,749.99
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0001384-403956072726-UPI f

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds carmarked for hold and uncleared funds )
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record-w. \
~

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details arc available at https://www.hdfebank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-scrvice-tax.

Registered Office Address: IHIDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parcl,Mumbai 400013

the day of requesting




H} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 2

Account Branch
Address

MR JATINDER SINGH
S/O BALDEV SINGH RAIKOT JALALDIWAL
LUDHIANA JALALDIWAL PUNJAB

RAIKOT 141109
PUNJAB INDIA

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No

: RAIKOT
: HDFC BANK LTD
354-355, LUDHIANA ROAD,
ADJOINING LIC BUILDING
: RAIKOT 141109
: PUNJAB
1 18002026161
: 0.00
: INR
: JATINDERJALALDIWAL43@GMAIL.COM
1 71060943
: 50100176553393  Preferred Customer

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Generated On:23-APR-2024 11:17:16
From : 01/01/2024

Generated By: H5879
To : 23/04/2024

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

1 1384

1 09/12/2016
: Regular

HDFC0001384

Requesting Branch Code: 1384
Statement of account

MICR : 141240202
Product Code : 100

09/02/24

09/02/24

11/02/24

13/02/24

19/02/24

19/02/24

20/02/24

23/02/24

24/02/24

24/02/24

26/02/24

28/02/24

04/03/24
06/03/24
09/03/24
11/03/24
13/03/24

14/03/24

16/03/24

UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.BROADBAND@
ICICI-ICICODC0099-404074836456-UPI
UPI-BILLDESKTEZ-BILLDESK.RECHARGE@
ICICI-ICICODC0099-404085495354-UPI

UPI-KALA SEAT MAKER-GPAY-11229570848@
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-404251881673-UPI
UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q885868233@
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-404415496279-UPI

UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q734190447@
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-405038377902-UPI

UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q250661255@
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-405050842423-UPI
UPI-BAWANDEEP SINGH-DEEPPUNIAN89829@
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0001384-405180490637-UPI
UPI-GOOGLE INDIA
DIGITAL-GPAYBILLPAY.RCHRG@
OKPAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-405466061542-UPI

POS 416021 XXXXXX4929 ATO*SADBHAVNA FU
UPI-GREWAL
FERTILIZERS-VYAPAR.170361930938@
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-405517287056-UPI
FUEL SURCHG 416021*****¥4929 DT 24/02/24
UPI-SUNIL PANDIT-SUNILPANDITGBDCGSNG@
OKHDFCBANK-BARBOSANOKH-405957002885-UPI
POS 416021 XXXXXX4929 ATO*SADBHAVNA FU
FUEL SURCHG 416021******4929 DT 04/03/24
POS 416021 XXXXXX4929 ATO*SADBHAVNA FU
FUEL SURCHG 416021*****¥4929 DT 09/03/24
UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.BROADBAND@
ICICI-ICICODC0099-407378989156-UPI

POS 416021 XXXXXX4929 ATO*SADBHAVNA FU

UPI-SUNIL PANDIT-SUNILPANDITGBDCGSNG@

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds carmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
1IDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HHDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parcl, Mumbai 400013

0000404074836456
0000404085495354
0000404251881673
0000404415496279
0000405038377902
0000405050842423
0000405180490637
0000405466061542

0000405510131970
0000405517287056

0000405510131970
0000405957002885

0000406410059416
0000406410059416
0000406911749062
0000406911749062
0000407378989156

0000407419550594

0000407693633875

09/02/24
09/02/24
11/02/24
13/02/24
19/02/24
1 9/02/2‘4
20/02/24
23/02/24

24/02/24

24/02/24

26/02/24
28/02/24

04/03/24
06/03/24
09/03/24
11/03/24
13/03/24

14/03/24

16/03/24

702.00

240.90

5,300.00

4,527.00

3,531.00.

4,290.00

0.00

480.90

3,669.00

8,100.00

43.29
24,300.00

3,386.00
39.95
3,213.00
3791

703.00

3,900.00

6,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

31,582.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

275,047.99

274,807.09

269,507.09

264,980.09

261,449.09

257,159.09

288,741.09

288,260.19

284,591.19

276,491.19

276,447.90

252,147.90

248,761.90
248,721.95
245,508.95
245,471.04
244,768.04

240,868.04

234,668.04




HT HDFC BANK |

We understand your world

Page No .: 3

Account Branch
Address

MR JATINDER SINGH
S/O BALDEV SINGH RAIKOT JALALDIWAL
LUDHIANA JALALDIWAL PUNJAB

RAIKOT 141109
PUNJAB INDIA

City

State

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Generated On:23-APR-2024 11:17:16

Generated By: H5879

A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001384
Branch Code

: RAIKOT
: HDFC BANK LTD
354-355, LUDHIANA ROAD,
ADIJOINING LIC BUILDING
: RAIKOT 141109
: PUNJAB
: 18002026161
$ 0.00
: INR
: JATINDERJALALDIWAL43@GMAIL.COM
1 71060943
1 50100176553393 Preferred Customer
: 09/12/2016
: Regular
MICR : 141240202

0 1384 Product Code : 100

Requesting Branch Code: 1384

From : 01/01/2024 To : 23/04/2024 Statement of account
OKHDFCBANK-BARBOSANOKH-407693633875-UPI
16/03/24 | FUEL SURCHG 416021***%¥¥4929 DT 15/03/24 0000407419550594 | 16/03/24 46.02 0.00 234,622.02
17/03/24 | POS 416021 XXXXXX4929 SADBHAVANA FUELS 0000000000006719 | 17/03/24 3,500.00 0.00 231,122.02
18/03/24 | UPI-SUNIL PANDIT-SUNILPANDITGBDCGSNG@ 0000407868973427 | 18/03/24 2,400.00 0.00 228,722.02
OKHDFCBANK-BARBOSANOKH-407868973427-UPI
20/03/24 | UPI-ANURAG GARG-ANURAGGARG3456-1@ 0000408022805318 | 20/03/24 30,000.00 0.00 198,722.02
OKAXIS-PUNB0059410-408022805318-UPI
20/03/24 | UPI-RAKESH KUMAR-RAKESHSINGLA26987@ 0000408030673590 | 20/03/24 3,700.00 0.00 195,022.02
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0001480-408030673590-UPI
20/03/24 | UPI-PAWANDEEP SINGH 0000408032534844 | 20/03/24 2,750.00 0.00 192,272.02
UPPA-HONEYKUMAR0707070@
OKICICI-ICIC0002017-408032534844-UPI
20/03/24 | UPI-SMART POINT FR 0000408043264935 | 20/03/24 794.68 0.00 191,477.34
RAIKO-2301653625873-01@
JIOPAY-JIOP0000001-408043264935-FRZV 11200392003202
22/03/24 | UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q250661255@ 0000408298273396 | 22/03/24 150.00 0.00 191,327.34
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-408298273396-UPI
22/03/24 | UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q027569034@ 0000408201855349 | 22/03/24 200.00 0.00 191,127.34
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-408201855349-UPI
23/03/24 | UPI-MADHAN CYCLE-9814106045@) 0000408356067056 | 23/03/24 150.00 0.00 190,977.34
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-408356067056-UPI
25/03/24 | UPI-FRIENDS OF 0000408532616384 | 25/03/24 10,700.00 0.00 180,277.34
FARMERS-VYAPAR.168659846839@
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-408532616384-UPI
25/03/24 | UPI-SHRI KRISHNA PAINT 0000408533924728 | 25/03/24 600.00 0.00 179,677.34
A-MSWIPE.1400103023000548@
KOTAK-KKBK0000958-408533924728-UPI
26/03/24 | UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q901339342@ 0000408647847355 | 26/03/24 200.00 0.00 179,477.34
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-408647847355-UPI
26/03/24 | UPI-NOVELTY WHEELS PRIVA-Q016204949@ 0000408658571035 | 26/03/24 21,000.00 0.00 158,477.34
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-408658571035-UPI
26/03/24 | UPI-AG ACCOUNTING SOLUTI-GARGANKUSH202-3 0000408669839405 | 26/03/24 1,600.00 0.00 156,877.34
HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds carmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HIDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at hitps:/www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HHDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parcl, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK |

We undearstand your world

Page No .: 4

Account Branch
Address

MR JATINDER SINGH
S/O BALDEV SINGH RAIKOT JALALDIWAL
LUDHIANA JALALDIWAL PUNJAB

RAIKOT 141109
PUNJAB INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

State

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status

Branch Code

Nomination : Registered

Generated On:23-APR-2024 11:17:16
From : 01/01/2024

Gencerated By: H5879
To : 23/04/2024

RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0001384

: RAIKOT
: HDFC BANK LTD
354-355, LUDHIANA ROAD,
ADJOINING LIC BUILDING
: RAIKOT 141109
: PUNJAB
: 18002026161
: 0.00
: INR
: JATINDERJALALDIWAL43@GMAIL.COM
1 71060943
: 50100176553393  Preferred Customer
1 09/12/2016
: Regular
MICR : 141240202

1 1384 Product Code : 100

Requesting Branch Code: 1384

Statement of account

27/03/24

30/03/24

01/04/24

02/04/24

03/04/24

04/04/24

04/04/24

05/04/24

07/04/24

08/04/24

09/04/24

09/04/24

10/04/24

11/04/24

16/04/24

OKAXIS-UTIB0000280-408669839405-UPI

UPI-S K FILLING
STATION-PAYTMQR281005050101 1P9H24TEF8G1@
PAYTM-YESBOPTMUPI-408788263913-UPI
UPI-ABDUL KALAM-BHARATPE90726964483@
YESBANKLTD-YESBOYESUPI-409007129640-PAY
TO BHARATPE ME

CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED

UPI-FRIENDS OF
FARMERS-VYAPAR.168659846839@
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-409342835204-UPI
UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q973201099@
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-409470126361-UPI

UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q722124722@
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-409513293954-UPI

UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SADB-Q973201099@
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-409531698033-UPI
UPI-BIKRAMIIT SINGH-GONDWALG67-1@
OKAXIS-UTIB0000197-409660517629-UPI
UPI-SOHAN LAL AND
SONS-VYAPAR.169091867479@
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-409847699800-UPI
UPI-GUPTA IRON STORE-GPAY-11240900637@
OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-409988200439-UPI

IB FD PREMAT PRINCIPAL-50300854999172

IB FD PREMAT INT PAID-50300854999172
UPI-KRISHNA PIPES-GOYALPARVEEN968@
OKICICI-ICIC0000968-410171297991-UPI
UPI-BAWANDEEP SINGH-DEEPPUNIANS9829@
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0001384-410208795238-UPI
UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.BROADBAND@
ICICI-ICICODC0099-410734731010-UPI

0000408788263913 | 27/03/24

0000409007129640 | 30/03/24

000000000000000 | 31/03/24

0000409342835204 | 02/04/24

0000409470126361 | 03/04/24

0000409513293954 | 04/04/24

0000409531698033 | 04/04/24

0000409660517629 | 05/04/24

0000409847699800 | 07/04/24

0000409988200439 | 08/04/24

000000000000000 | 09/04/24
000000000000000 | 09/04/24
0000410171297991 | 10/04/24

0000410208795238 | 11/04/24

0000410734731010 | 16/04/24

1,000.00 0.00
300.00 0.00
0.00 2,016.00
3,700.00 0.00
200.00 0.00
200.00 0.00
2,000.00 0.00
4,790.00 0.00
7,690.00 0.00
10,955.00 0.00
0.00 400,000.00

0.00 9,407.90
63,350.00 0.00
0.00 15,000.00
702.00 0.00

155,877.34

155,577.34

157,593.34

153,893.34

153,693.34

153,493.34

151,493.34

146,703.34

139,013.34

128,058.34

528,058.34

537,466.24

474,116.24

489,116.24

488,414.24

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds carmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-scrvice-tax.
Registered Office Address: IHHDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ HDFC BANK

We underatand your world

Page No .: 5

Account Branch
Address

MR JATINDER SINGH
S/O BALDEV SINGH RAIKOT JALALDIWAL
LUDHIANA JALALDIWAL PUNJAB

RAIKOT 141109
PUNJAB INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

City

Nomination : Registered

Generated On:23-APR-2024 11:17:16

Generated By: H5879

State
Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency
Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: RAIKOT
: HDFC BANK LTD

354-355, LUDHIANA ROAD,
ADIJOINING LIC BUILDING

: RAIKOT 141109

: PUNJAB
: 18002026161
2 0.00
: INR
: JATINDERJALALDIWAL43@GMAIL.COM
1 71060943
: 50100176553393  Preferred Customer
: 09/12/2016
: Regular
HDFC0001384 MICR : 141240202
1 1384 Product Code : 100

Requesting Branch Code: 1384

From : 01/01/2024 To : 23/04/2024 Statement of account

19/04/24 | UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.RCH@ 0000411016347923 | 19/04/24 480.90 0.00 487,933.34
ICICI-ICICODC0099-411016347923-UPI .

19/04/24 | UPI-HARMAN SINGH-MANI91992@ 0000411097521752 | 19/04/24 0.00 1.00 487,934.34
OKAXIS-UTIB0003929-411097521752-CHK

19/04/24 | UPI-HARMAN SINGH-MANI91992@ 0000411028520197 | 19/04/24 0.00 14,999.00 502,933.34
OKAXIS-UTIB0003929-411028520197-JATINDER
Y RETURN

19/04/24 | FT - DR - 50200031546620 - NOVELTY 0000000000000103 | 19/04/24 500,000.00 0.00 2,933.34
WHEELS PRIVATE LIMITED

19/04/24 | UPI-NOVELTY WHEELS PRIVA-Q706531860@ 0000411037579299 | 19/04/24 1,000.00 0.00 1,933.34
YBL-YESBOYBLUPI-411037579299-UPI

20/04/24 | FT - CR - 50100010797387 - BALDEV SINGH 0000000000000109 | 20/04/24 0.00 100,000.00 101,933.34

20/04/24 | UPI-ESM INDIA-ESMINDIA.62514956(@ 0000411161214765 | 20/04/24 20,000.00 0.00 81,933.34
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-411161214765-UPI

20/04/24 | CASH DEPOSIT BY - SELF - RAIKOT 000000000000000 | 20/04/24 0.00 200,000.00 281,933.34

22/04/24 | FT - CR - 50100010797387 - BALDEV SINGH 0000000000000111 | 22/04/24 0.00 1,350,000.00 1,631,933.34

22/04/24 | UPI-DALIP KUMAR-SINGHDALIP30LDH-1@ 0000411342173788 | 22/04/24 1,000.00 0.00 1,630,933.34
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0002331-411342173788-UPI

22/04/24 | FT - CR - 50100214608483 - BALWINDER 0000000000000008 | 22/04/24 0.00 620,000.00 2,250,933.34
KAUR

22/04/24 | ACH C- NACH MSP PG 13639496-R24013639496 0000003193152473 | 22/04/24 0.00 174,037.50 2,424,970.84

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
352,997.89 63 15 927,695.45 2,999,668.40 2,424,970.84

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds carmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of reccipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:03AAACH2702H1ZA
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013




- = HDFC Bank Limited
{ } HDFC BANK Yy SS saass,

We understand your world Ludhiana Road,
Adjoining LIC Building,

Raikot, Punjab - 141 109.

REF No: 01384230420241830
DATE: 23-APR-2024
To,

MR JATINDER SINGH

S/0O BALDEV SINGH RAIKOT JALALDIWAL
LUDHIANA JALALDIWAL PUNJAB
RAIKOT 141109

PUNJAB

INDIA

Joint Applicant 1 :

Joint Applicant 2 :

Balance Confirmation Certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your letter dated )‘( ‘ (A8 S') o 7Y requesting the bank to provide balance confirmation certificate for the below
referred accounts held with us. Details of balance/s in your accounts held with us at the close of business hours on 22-APR-2024
is / are as under :

Account Number 1 ype' oL Actounts Limits (if Bala'nce " Flgures .. | Balance in Words (Indicate Debit
/Account Title (Savings, Cavrent; applicable) {Indicate Dibit/Credit /Credit balance)
Cash Credit) pe balance)
. INR Twenty Four Lakh Twenty Four
??\ITOI(I)\III;??:;:I&I%EI-I Savings 0.00 :31:11&12&324,970.84/- (Credit | 1 0usand Nine Hundred Seventy and
~ Paise Eighty Four Only (Credit Balance)

This certificate is being issued to you upon your specific request.
Yours faithfully,

(Signature)
Name :
Designation :
Employee Code :

o fof]

; Designation : [Q%} w

q Employce Codg: ; )

\ : A

Generation Date Gé\’nératédlé)‘/ A Requesting Branch Code . v“"
23/Apr/2024 11:12 H5879 1384
Page 1 of 1
www.hdfcbank.com

Regd. Office : HDFC Bank Limited, HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400 013.
Corporate Identity No. : L65920MH1994PLC080618



| Loy g HDFC Bank Limited
_ HDFC BANK H 354-355,

[udhiana Road
We understand your world :
y Adjoining LIC Building,

Raikot, Punjab - 141 109.

REF No: 01384200420242530
DATE: 20-APR-2024

To,

MR JATINDER SINGII

S/0 BALDEV SINGIH RAIKOT JALALDIWAL
LUDHIANA JALALDIWAL PUNJAB
RAIKOT 141109

PUNJAB

INDIA

Joint Applicant | :

Joint Applicant 2 :

Balance Confirmation Certificate

Dear Sir/Madam,

. 9 ¢ - . . - . .o 9 o
We refer to your letter dated ,QQ\Q\&\;E ~requesting the bank to provide balance confirmation certificate for your fixed
deposit accounts held with us. The balance/s in your accounts held with us at the close of business hours on 19-APR-2024 is /
arc as under :

Account Number/ Type of FD Amount in words | Start date Rate of Maturity Lien, if
Account Title Deposit (FD- Principal Interest Date any
Fixed/Reinves | or RD marked
tment) or Installment (Yes/No)
Recurring Paid
Deposit Amount
(in figures)
50300760334593 - FD- INR ey 01-MAR- 5
JATINDER SINGH Reinvestment 500,000.00i- | NR Five Lakh Only | 5055 e 01-JUN-2024 | No
50300760336152 - FD- INR INR ‘Three Lakh 01-MAR-
JATINDER SINGI Reinvestment 300,000.00/- | Only 2023 L% 01-JUN-2024 | No

This certificate is being issued o you upon your specific request.
Yours faithfully, \\‘\\ i
(,\\. ’

